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Women / 6 / Sr C
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Rutherford2120
AAG

9.150 8.850 9.4259.350 36.775
3T 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Shania Heyward2014
Acrosmth

9.125 9.125 9.4259.075 36.750
5 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Natalie Vu1734
Cardinal

9.150 8.800 9.1759.150 36.275
3T 5T 4T 5 3 

3 

Cailin Marlow1997
Acrosmth

9.025 8.300 9.6259.275 36.225
7 10 2T 1 4 

4 

Ava Krajewski211
Thames

8.950 8.475 9.2759.275 35.975
9 9 2T 4 5 

5 

Sarah Merrick820
Off the Wall

9.300 8.800 8.5759.150 35.825
1 5T 4T 12 6 

6 

Rachel Parigian822
Off the Wall

9.250 8.650 8.7259.150 35.775
2 8 4T 10 7 

7 

Bonniebelle Bishop1727
Cardinal

9.000 8.850 9.0758.650 35.575
8 3T 10 6T 8 

8 

Alexi Franquiz821
Off the Wall

8.900 8.725 8.9508.900 35.475
10 7 8T 8 9 

9 

Haley Beck1994
Acrosmth

8.750 8.950 8.8008.900 35.400
12 2 8T 9 10 

10 

Lauren Schloegel1732
Cardinal

8.800 8.275 9.0758.475 34.625
11 11 11 6T 11 

11 

SAM WELDON237
Youth SPT

9.050 7.250 8.6008.450 33.350
6 12 12 11 12 

12 
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